
BALTIC ROAD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
Category: UCI CN 19.-22.06.2024

 Varbuse / Võru

Organizer: Estonian Cyclists Union in collaboration with
Pro Cyclists Club, Latvian and Lithuanian Cycling Federation

Final classification

M16 60,6 km (3x20,2 km)  Start 12:00:00

Place Bib UCI Name Cat Country Team Affiliation Time/Gap

1 132 10084655116 Sebastian Suppi M16 EST CFC CFC Spordiklubi 1:25:30

2 370 10080461581 Georgs Tjumins M16 LAT RSG RRS/MSG same time

3 128 10120548752 Karel Gustav Rei M16 EST CFC CFC Spordiklubi 6

4 374 10106952584 Toms Strelis M16 LAT RSG RRS/MSG 21

5 127 10097378684 Glen Gregory Kõiv M16 EST CFC CFC Spordiklubi 1:03

6 272 10132357086 Robert Sebastian Heinsar M16 EST LER Lõuna-Eesti Rattaklubi 1:10

7 371 10080764305 Helvijs Kancers M16 LAT RSG RRS/MSG 1:21

8 369 10092299019 Arvids Logins M16 LAT RSG RRS/MSG same time

9 265 10084601966 Markus Aleksander Saar M16 EST KRK Kuusalu Rattaklubi 1:22

10 113 10141319381 Martynas Medelinskas M16 LTU BER Bernatonio dviraciu akademija same time

11 133 10144758336 Silver Kross M16 EST CFC CFC Spordiklubi same time

12 372 10107617339 Marks Jakobsons M16 LAT RSG RRS/MSG same time

13 257 10142000910 Kristers Raginskis M16 LAT KGO KNSS/Goldingen Cycling Academy same time

14 316 10132679008 Mihkel Arro M16 EST POR Porter Racing same time

15 109 51001132357 Jokubas Dabusinskas M16 LTU BER Bernatonio dviraciu akademija same time

16 373 10106995630 Ricards Hansons M16 LAT RSG RRS/MSG same time

17 256 10143568569 Kristers Zukas M16 LAT KGO KNSS/Goldingen Cycling Academy same time

18 313 10116802431 Hugo-Hendrik Orav M16 EST POR Porter Racing same time

19 483 10154147128 Arijus Gliaudelis M16 LTU VHM V/H Team same time

20 335 10116621868 Marko Vain M16 EST KMO Raplamaa Rattaklubi Komo same time

21 214 10096406462 Armin Akkel M16 EST KJK Kalevi Jalgrattakool same time

22 255 10093698041 Haralds Stradnieks M16 LAT KGO KNSS/Goldingen Cycling Academy same time

23 476 10116621363 Jorgen Järvsoo M16 EST VRK Viljandi Rattaklubi same time

24 258 10105834458 Krists Buncis M16 LAT KGO KNSS/Goldingen Cycling Academy same time

25 291 10052219932 Everts Meijers M16 LAT NRS NN Sporta klubs/RRS same time

26 131 10141093958 Niklas Lond M16 EST CFC CFC Spordiklubi same time

27 216 10132678907 Richard Hynninen M16 EST KJK Kalevi Jalgrattakool same time

28 290 10078259984 Alvils Petersons M16 LAT NRS NN Sporta klubs/RRS same time

29 299 10118884089 Lukas Skikas M16 LTU PAN Panevëþio m. merginø DSK Fortûna same time

30 277 10130048284 Rudofs Sulcs M16 LAT MSG MSG/KNSS same time
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31 178 10151810842 Arnas Ruðkys M16 LTU GAR Gargþdø sporto centras same time

32 300 10149856896 Karolis Petronis M16 LTU PSC Panevëþio sporto centras same time

33 351 40412320642 Arturs Fotins M16 LAT RRS RRS same time

34 352 10118139920 Daniels Cipulis M16 LAT RRS RRS same time

35 314 10132253016 Kristo Õruste M16 EST POR Porter Racing same time

36 273 10133947583 Uko Hommik M16 EST LER Lõuna-Eesti Rattaklubi same time

37 312 10131869157 Egert Tammeleht M16 EST POR Porter Racing same time

38 215 10084647739 Harri Koonik M16 EST KJK Kalevi Jalgrattakool same time

39 177 10131008281 Kasparas Valinskas M16 LTU GAJ Kauno SM Gaja same time

40 264 10096231256 Herlen Kajo M16 EST KRK Kuusalu Rattaklubi same time

41 404 10133489764 Maximilian Huck M16 EST TYS Tartu Ülikooli Akadeemiline Spordiklubi same time

42 245 10106949655 Kristers Bruno Ðtrauhmanis M16 LAT NSS MSÌ / Íekavas NSS same time

43 403 10153151260 Marek Mogilenskihh M16 EST TYS Tartu Ülikooli Akadeemiline Spordiklubi same time

44 126 10128586315 Frank Maripuu M16 EST CFC CFC Spordiklubi same time

45 246 10130052934 Mikelis Luza M16 LAT NSS MSÌ / Íekavas NSS same time

46 179 10151810337 Girius Cepauskas M16 LTU GAR Gargþdø sporto centras same time

47 479 10119022317 Aidas Zemaitaitis M16 LTU VIL Vilkaviskio SM DSK AIRA same time

48 379 10142719922 Adrijus Kyguolis M16 LTU KRU S. Krupeckaitës sporto akademija 1:38

49 249 10125775840 Paulius Pucinskas M16 LTU KLA Klaipëdos 1:40

50 271 10152471755 Rihard Perv M16 EST LER Lõuna-Eesti Rattaklubi same time

51 402 10074722518 Karl Kiviväli M16 EST TYS Tartu Ülikooli Akadeemiline Spordiklubi same time

52 323 10130045961 Georg Roose M16 EST PKA Pärnu Kalev Spordikool 1:43

53 129 10130374347 Lukas Bobkin M16 EST CFC CFC Spordiklubi 1:44

54 481 10104107757 Mykolas Arbataitis M16 LTU ARB Vilkaviskio SM DSK AIRA 3:08

DNF 180 10151810640 Ugnius Gelþinis M16 LTU GAR Gargþdø sporto centras

DNF 243 10129289058 Alvis Matiss Zarins M16 LAT NSS MSÌ / Íekavas NSS

DNF 244 10095854774 Emils Lorencs M16 LAT NSS MSÌ / Íekavas NSS

DNF 251 10150543879 Danas Vitkus M16 LTU KSC Klaipëdos Viesulo SC

DNF 252 10150553276 Vilius Juodelis M16 LTU KSC Klaipëdos Viesulo SC

DNF 259 10152412545 Nils Feldmanis M16 LAT KGO KNSS/Goldingen Cycling Academy

DNF 266 10116734935 Sten Erik Soiver M16 EST KRK Kuusalu Rattaklubi

DNF 292 10154208055 Oskar Vaher M16 EST NRK Nõmme Rattakool

DNF 293 10127540129 Raul Nishamedtinov M16 EST NRK Nõmme Rattakool

DNF 294 10132710330 Robert Laht M16 EST NRK Nõmme Rattakool

DNF 295 10144760457 Robin Talumaa M16 EST NRK Nõmme Rattakool
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DNF 336 10141551272 Tauri Tristian Taal M16 EST KMO Raplamaa Rattaklubi Komo

DNF 349 10117906110 Andrejs Petrovs M16 LAT RRS RRS

DNF 350 10119052831 Arsenijs Oscepkovs M16 LAT RRS RRS

DNF 353 10141117301 Edvards Kims M16 LAT RRS RRS

DNF 354 10117565293 Ivans Landins M16 LAT RRS RRS

DNF 384 10128358767 Matas Kubilius M16 LTU KRU S. Krupeckaitës sporto akademija

DNF 400 10097354032 Andri Pärn M16 EST TYS Tartu Ülikooli Akadeemiline Spordiklubi

DNF 401 10144757225 Jaspar-Remi Soodla M16 EST TYS Tartu Ülikooli Akadeemiline Spordiklubi

DNF 474 10141566733 Günther Ilves M16 EST VRK Viljandi Rattaklubi

DNF 475 10130683131 Henri Uibo M16 EST VRK Viljandi Rattaklubi

DNF 477 10084295004 Karl Henrik Mollberg M16 EST VRK Viljandi Rattaklubi

DNF 478 10141566834 Lauri Uibo M16 EST VRK Viljandi Rattaklubi

DNF 487 10141619677 Ignas Sakalauskas M16 LTU VOM Voltas-Madaris

DNF 489 10142505815 Erikas Urbanavicius M16 LTU VOM Voltas-Madaris

DNF 490 10141619475 Nojus Radavicius M16 LTU VOM Voltas-Madaris

DNF 498 10153357384 Artur Abras M16 EST

DNS 260 10106764143 Roberts Jurjurs M16 LAT KGO KNSS/Goldingen Cycling Academy

DNS 280 10126853045 Anton Avarjaskin M16 EST NEN Narva SK Energia

DNS 315 10080386712 Marten Konga M16 EST POR Porter Racing

DNS 480 10119024741 Benas Sukackas M16 LTU VIL Vilkaviskio SM DSK AIRA
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Final classification
WU/WJ 60,6 km (3x20,2 km)  Start 10:00:00

WJ

Place Bib UCI Name Cat Country Team Affiliation Time/Gap

1 541 10100259786 Gabija Jonaityte WJ LTU 1:40:35

2 491 10111283131 Mante Bidvaite WJ LTU VOM Voltas-Madaris 1:40:45

3 228 10082242846 Zlata Bronisevskaja WJ EST KJK Kalevi Jalgrattakool 1:41:38

4 327 10094657937 Liisi Lohk WJ EST PKA Pärnu Kalev Spordikool 1:41:39

5 148 10102573440 Lauren Pohl WJ EST CFC CFC Spordiklubi 1:41:40

6 319 10107705245 Mariann Koik WJ EST POR Porter Racing 1:41:41

7 437 10092058943 Migle Daneikaite WJ LTU UDS Utenos DSC 1:41:53

8 366 10080764507 Liva Slosberga WJ LAT RRS RRS 1:41:57

9 383 10125068952 Monika Dubauskaite WJ LTU KRU S. Krupeckaitës sporto akademija 1:44:37

164 10106989263 Amanda Reilija Zarina WJ LAT DOB Dobeles Sporta Skola

WU

Place Bib UCI Name Cat Country Team Affiliation Time/Gap

1 106 10064430818 Laura Lizette Sander WU EST AGN AG Insurance - Soudal NXTG 1:40:17

2 415 10063673915 Aidi Gerde Tuisk WU EST TCR Team Coop Repsol 1:40:26

3 165 10065277142 Elina Tasane WU EST DOL Doltcini OShea 1:40:31

4 430 10064429707 Elisabeth Ebras WU EST UDT UAE Development Team 1:40:42

5 247 10052193054 Kitija Siltumena WU LAT KEU Keukens Redant CT/Dobeles Sporta skola1:40:49

6 108 10063674319 Silvia Türkson WU EST BAL Baloise WB Ladies 1:41:18

7 242 10052432221 Skaiste Mikasauskaite WU LTU GAJ Kauno SM Gaja 1:41:45

8 414 10064430919 Annabrit Prants WU EST TYS Tartu Ülikooli Akadeemiline Spordiklubi 1:41:47

9 167 10058847254 Evelina Ermane-Marcenko WU LAT DTG DTG-MySport/Dobeles SS 1:41:49

10 240 10089760245 Egle Dubauskaite WU LTU GAJ Kauno SM Gaja 1:41:54

11 367 10052198916 Laura Belohvoscika WU LAT RRS RRS 1:41:58

12 168 10080666901 Neimante Lauþikaite WU LTU DOM Dviraèiø klubas Domino 1:44:03

229 10084165769 Marii-Isabel Allikberg WU EST KJK Kalevi Jalgrattakool

241 10080711761 Karina Samokiðina WU LTU GAJ Kauno SM Gaja
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Final classification
M65+/W50+ 40,4 km (2x20,2 km)  Start 17:30:00

M65-69

Place Bib UCI Name Cat Country Team Affiliation Time/Gap

1 155 10052135864 Uldis Rutka M65-69 LAT DDZ Dobeles Dzirnavnieks/FeelFree 1:06:25

2 188 10052136672 Janis Bruzinskis M65-69 LAT GOL Goldingen Cycling Team 1:06:30

3 138 10153839758 Priit Tammisto M65-69 EST CFC CFC Spordiklubi 1:06:36

4 443 10083340461 Toomas Viigipuu M65-69 EST VEL Velo 1:06:40

5 330 10082063596 Ervin Luur M65-69 EST PLA Püha Loomaaed 1:06:45

6 529 10144473400 Vladimir Sidorov M65-69 EST 1:09:04

7 442 10082136752 Margus Merisalu M65-69 EST VEL Velo 1:11:20

8 392 10153892100 Ilgvars Pletiens M65-69 LAT SMI Smiltenes Vanagi 1:11:22

9 193 10083137771 Ülo Kuljus M65-69 EST HRK Haanja Rattaklubi 1:12:49

10 441 10107367563 Andres Kübar M65-69 EST VEL Velo 1:13:18

11 525 10136764324 Gunars Racenis M65-69 LAT 1:16:45

12 526 10107673216 Janis Sokolovs M65-69 LAT 1:16:53

13 528 10052135258 Valerijs Pavlovs M65-69 LAT 1:17:42

14 527 10083370470 Nikolai Fjodorov M65-69 EST 1:20:49

M65-79

Place Bib UCI Name Cat Country Team Affiliation Time/Gap

1 288 10083235478 Vytautas Ruskys M65-79 LTU NAU Naujosios Akmenes Kovok 1:09:16

2 169 10060666915 Petras Kiusas M65-79 LTU DVI Dviratai-Daistatus 1:11:05

3 390 10060666410 Albinas Berzanskis M65-79 LTU KKS Skuodo KKSC 1:12:53

4 486 10060667117 Algirdas Ðilianskis M65-79 LTU VOM Voltas-Madaris 1:16:27

5 421 10060663982 Jurij Þukov M65-79 LTU TOP Top Team Cycling 1:21:00
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M70-74

Place Bib UCI Name Cat Country Team Affiliation Time/Gap

1 532 10056287767 Janis Vejons M70-74 LAT 1:11:07

2 457 10094492229 Vairis Krauklis M70-74 LAT VLS VeloLifestyle 1:11:30

3 531 10096406563 Jaan Harak M70-74 EST 1:12:55

4 213 10083370571 Vladimir Pennert M70-74 EST JJR Järva-Jaani Ratta- ja Suusaklubi 1:17:08

5 530 10154207954 Henri Linnaks M70-74 EST 1:19:28

6 439 10052134450 Janis Kisis M70-74 LAT VVV Valmieras velo vienîba 1:22:21

7 533 10154173396 Madis Kivilo M70-74 EST 1:26:35

222 10143256755 Tiit Ilumäe M70-74 EST KJK Kalevi Jalgrattakool

444 10075727678 Aapo Rammo M70-74 EST VEL Velo

M75-79

Place Bib UCI Name Cat Country Team Affiliation Time/Gap

1 223 10076580167 Anatoli Männi M75-79 EST KJK Kalevi Jalgrattakool 1:36:35

2 331 10083010762 Enn Kuusk M75-79 EST PLA Püha Loomaaed 1:36:35

322 10082879309 Leo Härm M75-79 EST PJK Põltsamaa Jalgrattaklubi

534 10052133743 Mecislavs Bartusevics M75-79 LAT

W50-54

Place Bib UCI Name Cat Country Team Affiliation Time/Gap

1 125 10142082550 Veronika Sinilill W50-54 EST CCS CC Superior 1:09:02

2 268 10006475843 Ingrida Ðmite W50-54 LAT LCG Latvian Cycling Girls 1:11:00

3 412 10006987519 Tea Lang W50-54 EST TYS Tartu Ülikooli Akadeemiline Spordiklubi 1:11:30
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Final classification

MJ 118,4 km  Start 10:03:13

Place Bib UCI Name Cat Country Team Affiliation Time/Gap

1 154 10084647941 Ron Rooni MJ EST AGR Decathlon AG2R La Mondiale U19 2:48:46

2 434 10113537066 Nikolas Klimavicius MJ LTU UDS Utenos DSC same time

3 121 10083991573 Oliver Mätik MJ EST CAN Cannibal - Victorious U19 Development Team same time

4 328 10090500980 Mik Madisson MJ EST PSK Pärnu Spordiselts Kalev 2

5 459 10052854169 Olivers Jekabs Skrapcis MJ LAT VSC VeloLifestyle/SmiltenesBJSS/Cannibal B Victorious/MSÌsame time

6 238 10111659815 Titas Laurinavicius MJ LTU GAJ Kauno SM Gaja same time

7 380 10123511292 Arnas Bilertas MJ LTU KRU S. Krupeckaitës sporto akademija 8

8 142 10120548853 Joonas Puuraid MJ EST CFC CFC Spordiklubi 15

9 225 10076872278 Richard Ründva MJ EST KJK Kalevi Jalgrattakool 2:11

10 347 10093437959 Markuss Lagzdins MJ LAT RKL RK Liepaja/MSG same time

11 339 10091556058 Ignas Kertenis MJ LTU REG RealBean.eu - SM GAJA same time

12 143 10084655015 Riko Tammepuu MJ EST CFC CFC Spordiklubi 2:15

13 237 10132545228 Dovydas Urmelis MJ LTU GAJ Kauno SM Gaja same time

14 281 10075222672 Artur Patrenkin MJ EST NEN Narva SK Energia same time

15 194 10075693427 Matthias Mõttus MJ EST HRK Haanja Rattaklubi 4:05

16 144 10075561364 Thristan Paju MJ EST CFC CFC Spordiklubi 4:08

17 358 10080178059 Klavs Milcs MJ LAT RRS RRS 5:18

18 548 10117566812 Filips Lucevics MJ LAT RRS RRS same time

19 461 10093437454 Ralfs Vistins MJ LAT VSM VeloLifestyle/SmiltenesBJSS/MSÌ same time

20 262 10129096775 Gustavs Gidrevics MJ LAT KGO KNSS/Goldingen Cycling Academy same time

21 460 10080459965 Daniels Apse MJ LAT VSM VeloLifestyle/SmiltenesBJSS/MSÌ same time

22 278 10080674375 Uvis Zvirbulis MJ LAT MSG MSG/KNSS same time

23 381 10116142831 Dovydas Bruþas MJ LTU KRU S. Krupeckaitës sporto akademija same time

24 159 10093699556 Krisjanis Lejins MJ LAT DOB Dobeles Sporta Skola 5:24

25 302 10075560657 Rünno Raadla MJ EST PAR Paralepa 5:27

26 139 10075222470 Arseni Laidinen MJ EST CFC CFC Spordiklubi 5:48

DNF 140 10130165189 Bryan Nuuma MJ EST CFC CFC Spordiklubi

DNF 141 10084655318 Carl Peeter Dooner MJ EST CFC CFC Spordiklubi

DNF 160 10082803224 Valters Tams MJ LAT DOB Dobeles Sporta Skola

DNF 189 10080461278 Janis Stucers MJ LAT GOL Goldingen Cycling Team
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DNF 209 10093134532 Giedrius Mudenas MJ LTU IGN Ignalinos rajono svietimo ir sporto paslaugu centr

DNF 210 10093134734 Lukas Sisovas MJ LTU IGN Ignalinos rajono svietimo ir sporto paslaugu centr

DNF 224 10094475253 Peeter Tsanev MJ EST KJK Kalevi Jalgrattakool

DNF 261 10080460773 Gatis Gruntins MJ LAT KGO KNSS/Goldingen Cycling Academy

DNF 296 10084655520 Maarius Hirv MJ EST NRK Nõmme Rattakool

DNF 306 10089875433 Robert Lepik MJ EST PEL Peloton

DNF 307 10094727554 Robin Luht MJ EST PEL Peloton

DNF 324 10093060669 Elar Smirnov MJ EST PKA Pärnu Kalev Spordikool

DNF 338 10097231063 Aaron Parker Järveoja MJ EST KMO Raplamaa Rattaklubi Komo

DNF 346 10093697031 Karlis Janis Dabolins MJ LAT RKL RK Liepaja/MSG

DNF 357 10093437151 Jekabs Zujevs MJ LAT RRS RRS

DNF 359 10078260489 Martins Purberzins MJ LAT RRS RRS

DNF 377 10080674577 Kaspars Salme MJ LAT TAN RSK Tandems

DNF 382 10132952729 Nedas Narbutas MJ LTU KRU S. Krupeckaitës sporto akademija

DNF 429 10100667186 Arijus Nakutis MJ LTU ASD U.C. Bustese/Olonia A.S.D.

DNF 462 10080460571 Elvis Lielmanis MJ LAT VSV VeloLifestyle/SmiltenesBJSS/Van Mossel Heistcycling/MSÌ

DNF 535 10111706800 Henri Arjus MJ EST

DNF 544 10130207932 Kristaps Leibuks MJ LAT

DNS 440 10075389794 Joonas Jaht MJ EST WAT Watersley Race & Development Cycling
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Final classification

MJ 118,4 km  Start 10:03:13

Place Bib UCI Name Cat Country Team Affiliation Time/Gap

1 154 10084647941 Ron Rooni MJ EST AGR Decathlon AG2R La Mondiale U19 2:48:46

2 434 10113537066 Nikolas Klimavicius MJ LTU UDS Utenos DSC same time

3 121 10083991573 Oliver Mätik MJ EST CAN Cannibal - Victorious U19 Development Team same time

4 328 10090500980 Mik Madisson MJ EST PSK Pärnu Spordiselts Kalev 2

5 459 10052854169 Olivers Jekabs Skrapcis MJ LAT VSC VeloLifestyle/SmiltenesBJSS/Cannibal B Victorious/MSÌsame time

6 238 10111659815 Titas Laurinavicius MJ LTU GAJ Kauno SM Gaja same time

7 380 10123511292 Arnas Bilertas MJ LTU KRU S. Krupeckaitës sporto akademija 8

8 142 10120548853 Joonas Puuraid MJ EST CFC CFC Spordiklubi 15

9 225 10076872278 Richard Ründva MJ EST KJK Kalevi Jalgrattakool 2:11

10 347 10093437959 Markuss Lagzdins MJ LAT RKL RK Liepaja/MSG same time

11 339 10091556058 Ignas Kertenis MJ LTU REG RealBean.eu - SM GAJA same time

12 143 10084655015 Riko Tammepuu MJ EST CFC CFC Spordiklubi 2:15

13 237 10132545228 Dovydas Urmelis MJ LTU GAJ Kauno SM Gaja same time

14 281 10075222672 Artur Patrenkin MJ EST NEN Narva SK Energia same time

15 194 10075693427 Matthias Mõttus MJ EST HRK Haanja Rattaklubi 4:05

16 144 10075561364 Thristan Paju MJ EST CFC CFC Spordiklubi 4:08

17 358 10080178059 Klavs Milcs MJ LAT RRS RRS 5:18

18 548 10117566812 Filips Lucevics MJ LAT RRS RRS same time

19 461 10093437454 Ralfs Vistins MJ LAT VSM VeloLifestyle/SmiltenesBJSS/MSÌ same time

20 262 10129096775 Gustavs Gidrevics MJ LAT KGO KNSS/Goldingen Cycling Academy same time

21 460 10080459965 Daniels Apse MJ LAT VSM VeloLifestyle/SmiltenesBJSS/MSÌ same time

22 278 10080674375 Uvis Zvirbulis MJ LAT MSG MSG/KNSS same time

23 381 10116142831 Dovydas Bruþas MJ LTU KRU S. Krupeckaitës sporto akademija same time

24 159 10093699556 Krisjanis Lejins MJ LAT DOB Dobeles Sporta Skola 5:24

25 302 10075560657 Rünno Raadla MJ EST PAR Paralepa 5:27

26 139 10075222470 Arseni Laidinen MJ EST CFC CFC Spordiklubi 5:48

DNF 140 10130165189 Bryan Nuuma MJ EST CFC CFC Spordiklubi

DNF 141 10084655318 Carl Peeter Dooner MJ EST CFC CFC Spordiklubi

DNF 160 10082803224 Valters Tams MJ LAT DOB Dobeles Sporta Skola

DNF 189 10080461278 Janis Stucers MJ LAT GOL Goldingen Cycling Team
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DNF 209 10093134532 Giedrius Mudenas MJ LTU IGN Ignalinos rajono svietimo ir sporto paslaugu centr

DNF 210 10093134734 Lukas Sisovas MJ LTU IGN Ignalinos rajono svietimo ir sporto paslaugu centr

DNF 224 10094475253 Peeter Tsanev MJ EST KJK Kalevi Jalgrattakool

DNF 261 10080460773 Gatis Gruntins MJ LAT KGO KNSS/Goldingen Cycling Academy

DNF 296 10084655520 Maarius Hirv MJ EST NRK Nõmme Rattakool

DNF 306 10089875433 Robert Lepik MJ EST PEL Peloton

DNF 307 10094727554 Robin Luht MJ EST PEL Peloton

DNF 324 10093060669 Elar Smirnov MJ EST PKA Pärnu Kalev Spordikool

DNF 338 10097231063 Aaron Parker Järveoja MJ EST KMO Raplamaa Rattaklubi Komo

DNF 346 10093697031 Karlis Janis Dabolins MJ LAT RKL RK Liepaja/MSG

DNF 357 10093437151 Jekabs Zujevs MJ LAT RRS RRS

DNF 359 10078260489 Martins Purberzins MJ LAT RRS RRS

DNF 377 10080674577 Kaspars Salme MJ LAT TAN RSK Tandems

DNF 382 10132952729 Nedas Narbutas MJ LTU KRU S. Krupeckaitës sporto akademija

DNF 429 10100667186 Arijus Nakutis MJ LTU ASD U.C. Bustese/Olonia A.S.D.

DNF 462 10080460571 Elvis Lielmanis MJ LAT VSV VeloLifestyle/SmiltenesBJSS/Van Mossel Heistcycling/MSÌ

DNF 535 10111706800 Henri Arjus MJ EST

DNF 544 10130207932 Kristaps Leibuks MJ LAT

DNS 440 10075389794 Joonas Jaht MJ EST WAT Watersley Race & Development Cycling
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Final classification

MU 140,2 km  Start 14:04:55

Place Bib UCI Name Cat Country Team Affiliation Time/Gap

1 493 10064430010 Lauri Tamm MU EST CCN Voltas-Tartu 2024 by CCN 3:01:08

2 488 10036592626 Zygimantas Matuzevicius MU LTU CCN Voltas-Tartu 2024 by CCN 11

3 431 10052184465 Kristians Belohvosciks MU LAT MON UC Monaco 12

4 426 10052435352 Aivaras Mikutis MU LTU TUD Tudor Pro Cycling Team U23 16

5 494 10076063542 Martti Lenzius MU EST CCN Voltas-Tartu 2024 by CCN 1:01

6 492 10075390101 Aaron Aus MU EST CCN Voltas-Tartu 2024 by CCN 1:54

7 484 10052851139 Gusts Lapins MU LAT CCN Voltas-Tartu 2024 by CCN same time

8 497 10089581302 Jomantas Venckus MU LTU VCK Voltas-Tartu 2024 by CCN/ Kauno SM gaja 2:02

9 485 10036591515 Rokas Adomaitis MU LTU CCN Voltas-Tartu 2024 by CCN 4:59

10 361 10059268600 Karlis Valters Grundulis MU LAT RRS RRS 8:18

11 495 10088990006 Oskar Küüt MU EST CCN Voltas-Tartu 2024 by CCN 9:23

12 170 10052193963 Karlis Klismets MU LAT ENE Energus cycling team 9:25

13 151 10123619107 Maksimuss Andersons MU LAT CON Controlpack 10:04

14 385 10082962060 Markus Mäeuibo MU EST SAX SAX/CC 10:06

15 326 10075560758 Mikk Bauer MU EST PKA Pärnu Kalev Spordikool same time

16 496 10052434746 Kristupas Mikutis MU LTU VCS Voltas-Tartu 2024 by CCN Silales SM 10:08

DNF 161 10052853967 Lavrs Sipovics MU LAT DOB Dobeles Sporta Skola

DNF 162 10076719910 Markuss Kristians Gunne MU LAT DOB Dobeles Sporta Skola

DNF 163 10052854068 Riks Sipovics MU LAT DOB Dobeles Sporta Skola

DNF 171 10109094365 Vytautas Vilunas MU LTU ENE Energus cycling team

DNF 269 10089847545 Evar Saul MU EST LVF Levante Fuji Shizuoka

DNF 308 10076411934 Ken Post MU EST PEL Peloton

DNF 309 10075390505 Martin Anier MU EST PEL Peloton

DNF 311 10081639527 Tauri Jürisaar MU EST PEL Peloton

DNF 325 10063671689 Mairon Milistver MU EST PKA Pärnu Kalev Spordikool

DNF 344 10075390202 Georg Karlep MU EST RTR Rein Taaramäe Rattaklubi

DNF 360 10052194468 Gvido Kokle MU LAT RRS RRS

DNF 378 10052199320 Dominiks Timsans MU LAT TAN RSK Tandems

DNF 399 10079949000 Roberts Laudanskis MU LAT ZZK ZZK AP Print

DNF 416 10059750465 Renats Stals MU LAT ONE Team ONEC PARMA
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DNF 435 10101858064 Aironas Gerdauskas MU LTU UDS Utenos DSC

DNF 536 10036592525 Dovydas Lukðas MU LTU

DNF 537 10052435554 Martynas Tomkus MU LTU

DNS 211 10075389895 Karl Kurits MU EST IPT Israel Premier Tech Academy

DQ 348 10061035616 Davis Gludavs MU LAT RLN RK Liepaja/Nantes Doulon Velo Sport

DQ 391 10052436160 Olegas Ivanovas MU LTU SME SM Gaja/Energus cycling team
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Final classification
M50-64 90,4 km (4x22,6 km)  Start 11:45:00

M50-54

Place Bib UCI Name Cat Country Team Affiliation Time/Gap

1 136 10007923466 Henno Puu M50-54 EST CFC CFC Spordiklubi 2:19:17

2 221 10081164126 Jaanus Linkgreim M50-54 EST KJK Kalevi Jalgrattakool 2:24:14

3 284 10075388279 Sergei Karpenko M50-54 EST NRT NarvaRatturid 2:24:14

4 456 10052143544 Agnis Apse M50-54 LAT VLS VeloLifestyle 2:24:14

5 453 10002445289 Rostislavs Stapjaks M50-54 LAT VBB Velo+ Bottari Baltic 2:24:15

6 428 10013088415 Edvins Reinholds M50-54 LAT TUK Tukums 2:24:15

7 455 10096305725 Meelis Kompus M50-54 EST PRO Proshop Team 2:24:20

8 212 10083588419 Aivar Lagenõmm M50-54 EST JJR Järva-Jaani Ratta- ja Suusaklubi 2:24:20

9 220 10067157427 Eero Kiskonen M50-54 EST KJK Kalevi Jalgrattakool 2:24:33

10 274 10093587402 Hardi Heinsar M50-54 EST LER Lõuna-Eesti Rattaklubi 2:27:17

11 482 10010102027 Andris Balodis M50-54 LAT MAR Virsotne/MARMOT 2:30:00

12 471 10082679952 Anre Nõmme M50-54 EST VKG Viiking 2:30:19

123 10075693831 Bruno Tamm M50-54 EST CRM CC Rota Mobilis

137 10107500636 Kaupo Kruus M50-54 EST CFC CFC Spordiklubi

517 10058372560 Nauris Kalnins M50-54 LAT

545 10013088516 Maris Kalejs M50-54 LAT TBC Team BravaCycles

M50-59

Place Bib UCI Name Cat Country Team Affiliation Time/Gap

1 448 10060669238 Pranas Knieþa M50-59 LTU VGV Velo Ghost Veloma 2:23:49

2 463 10060659538 Dainius Simonavicius M50-59 LTU VMT Velomanai Team 2:24:14

3 248 10060670147 Markas Fiodorovas M50-59 LTU KNM Klaipeda Northway Medical Center 2:24:16

4 516 10060667319 Arturas Scerbakovas M50-59 LTU 2:24:16

5 235 10130756586 Vilmantas Audzijonis M50-59 LTU KCT Kaunas Cycling Team 2:24:19

6 465 10060669541 Renatas Kalvaitis M50-59 LTU VMT Velomanai Team 2:24:22

7 464 10060666208 Irmantas Kvietinskas M50-59 LTU VMT Velomanai Team 2:30:19

466 10083163841 Audrius Meskys M50-59 LTU VMT Velomanai Team

518 10060669541 Saulius Kalvaitis M50-59 LTU
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M55-59

Place Bib UCI Name Cat Country Team Affiliation Time/Gap

1 124 10094382596 Tõnu Ord M55-59 EST CCS CC Superior 2:19:37

2 201 10067195419 Virgo Karu M55-59 EST HWX Hawaii Express 2:23:49

3 270 10052140817 Sergejs Spakovs M55-59 LAT HIL HILTUS Nikeliuotas Ðpykis 2:24:16

4 176 10095252465 Väino Kaur M55-59 EST FRE Freesport 2:24:17

5 521 10083486870 Tarvi Uusen M55-59 EST 2:24:17

6 200 10083374312 Priit Salumäe M55-59 EST HWX Hawaii Express 2:24:18

7 289 10084616161 Oskars Gailiðs M55-59 LAT NPC NN Sporta klubs/Latvian Para cycling 2:24:19

8 389 10052141524 Dzintars Kanepejs M55-59 LAT SKA SKANSTE VIRÐI 2:24:28

9 285 10075388178 Andrey Starshov M55-59 EST NRT NarvaRatturid 2:30:19

10 520 10052140312 Zans Ribaks M55-59 LAT 2:30:19

11 519 10052142231 Edvins Panders M55-59 LAT 2:30:19

158 10052139504 Didzis Zalitis M55-59 LAT DDZ Dobeles Dzirnavnieks/FeelFree

279 10052139706 Dmitrijs Jankovs M55-59 LAT GRO MTB GROBIÒA

305 10075560152 Meelis Leidt M55-59 EST PEL Peloton

M60-64

Place Bib UCI Name Cat Country Team Affiliation Time/Gap

1 187 10010101926 Aigars Zvingulis M60-64 LAT GOL Goldingen Cycling Team 2:24:18

2 523 10107268038 Henrik Rikkas M60-64 EST 2:30:19

3 329 10081164227 Toivo Kuldmäe M60-64 EST PLA Püha Loomaaed 2:30:19

4 472 10076586938 Jüri Suluste M60-64 EST VKG Viiking 2:30:19

5 522 10065346254 Egils Skudrins M60-64 LAT 2:30:19

6 524 10052138288 Viktors Kalashnikovs M60-64 LAT 2:30:19

286 10128804361 Eduard Sidorenko M60-64 EST NRT NarvaRatturid
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Final classification
WE 113 km (5x22,6 km)  Start 15:00:00

W19-34

Place Bib UCI Name Cat Country Team Affiliation Time/Gap

1 166 10052166479 Anita Antone W19-34 LAT DDZ Dobeles Dzirnavnieks/FeelFree 3:12:05

W19-49

Place Bib UCI Name Cat Country Team Affiliation Time/Gap

1 425 10096231458 Eike Sild W19-49 EST TRI Trismile 3:14:12

2 287 10144052559 Polina Varðavskaja W19-49 EST NRT NarvaRatturid 3:14:12

3 539 10009919444 Mari-Liis Juul W19-49 EST 3:14:12

424 10153224113 Pille Siidra W19-49 EST TTK Tripassion Triatloniklubi

W35-39

Place Bib UCI Name Cat Country Team Affiliation Time/Gap

1 208 10153839152 Giedre Nizeviciene W35-39 LTU HIL HILTUS Nikeliuotas Ðpykis 3:12:07

2 540 10117517504 Polina Cachovskaja W35-39 LTU 3:14:12

W45-49

Place Bib UCI Name Cat Country Team Affiliation Time/Gap

1 267 10128792944 Svetlana Dreimane W45-49 LAT LCG Latvian Cycling Girls 3:14:12
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WE

Place Bib UCI Name Cat Country Team Affiliation Time/Gap

1 78 10010807905 Olivija Baleisyte WE LTU DPC Dubai Police Cycling Team 3:00:19

2 77 10064430818 Laura Lizette Sander WE EST AGN AG Insurance - Soudal NXTG 3:00:53

3 102 10064429707 Elisabeth Ebras WE EST UDT UAE Development Team 3:00:53

4 543 10107575206 Akvile Gedraityte WE LTU DPC Dubai Police Cycling Team 3:00:53

5 92 10063679369 Kristel Sandra Soonik WE EST KRC Keukens Redant Cycling Team 3:01:03

6 100 10063673915 Aidi Gerde Tuisk WE EST TCR Team Coop Repsol 3:03:12

7 79 10065277142 Elina Tasane WE EST DOL Doltcini OShea 3:03:12

8 84 10003220582 Daiva Ragazinskiene WE LTU COL Colibri Cycling 3:03:12

9 546 10015659016 Anastasia Carbonari WE LAT UAE UAE Team ADQ 3:03:12

10 94 10008918930 Janelle Uibokand WE EST PEL Peloton 3:03:12

11 104 10129341804 Ann-Christine Allik WE EST 3:03:14

12 87 10009637942 Mari-Liis Mõttus WE EST HRK Haanja Rattaklubi 3:03:16

13 96 10125278312 Vilte Kriauciunaite WE LTU REA RealBean.eu 3:03:25

14 90 10052432221 Skaiste Mikasauskaite WE LTU GAJ Kauno SM Gaja 3:12:02

15 80 10063674319 Silvia Türkson WE EST BAL Baloise WB Ladies 3:12:04

16 91 10052193054 Kitija Siltumena WE LAT KEU Keukens Redant CT/Dobeles Sporta skola3:12:04

17 98 10052198916 Laura Belohvoscika WE LAT RRS RRS 3:12:05

18 93 10094912561 Birgit Tito WE EST PEL Peloton 3:12:05

19 101 10153230678 Gaidleen Nedo WE EST TRI Trismile 3:12:05

20 538 10103777553 Krista Pucite WE LAT ROA Team ROADEX 3:12:05

21 95 10096910155 Kristi Kuldkepp WE EST PEL Peloton 3:12:06

22 83 10132527040 Nele Ohmann WE EST CFC CFC Spordiklubi 3:12:06

23 81 10063673713 Carol Kuuskman WE EST CFC CFC Spordiklubi 3:12:07

24 99 10052180627 Santa Sanija Jurgena WE LAT TAN RSK Tandems 3:12:08

25 97 10152067587 Riina Klais-Peets WE EST RTR Rein Taaramäe Rattaklubi 3:12:12

82 10094727655 Kate Louise Macleod WE EST CFC CFC Spordiklubi

85 10058847254 Evelina Ermane-Marcenko WE LAT DTG DTG-MySport

86 10080666901 Neimante Lauþikaite WE LTU DOM Dviraèiø klubas Domino

88 10089760245 Egle Dubauskaite WE LTU GAJ Kauno SM Gaja

89 10080711761 Karina Samokiðina WE LTU GAJ Kauno SM Gaja

103 10003269890 Edita Unguryte-Kondrotiene WE LTU VGV Velo Ghost Veloma
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Final classification
M19-49 113 km (5x22,6 km)  Start 10:00:00

M19-34

Place Bib UCI Name Cat Country Team Affiliation Time/Gap

1 301 10009239636 Karl-Arnold Vendelin M19-34 EST PAR Paralepa 2:37:02

2 134 10063674521 Rando Marten Evendi M19-34 EST CFC CFC Spordiklubi 2:38:31

3 202 10011834384 Vilius Brusokas M19-34 LTU HIL HILTUS Nikeliuotas Ðpykis 2:38:32

4 157 10015769352 Niklavs Bolsis M19-34 LAT DDZ Dobeles Dzirnavnieks/FeelFree 2:38:32

5 217 10144435509 Karl Hans Akkel M19-34 EST KJK Kalevi Jalgrattakool 2:38:32

6 230 10006903148 Donatas Ðertvytis M19-34 LTU KCT Kaunas Cycling Team 2:38:33

7 394 10015228576 Emils Ribaks M19-34 LAT ZZK ZZK AP Print 2:38:33

8 395 10065502464 Matiss Zervens M19-34 LAT ZZK ZZK AP Print 2:38:33

9 119 10130119016 Arnas Mickevicius M19-34 LTU BXC BikeXpert Cycling Team 2:38:33

10 152 10096409795 Oskars Jaunberzins M19-34 LAT DAK DAKO Ziemeïvidzeme 2:38:33

11 181 10052172442 Dzintars Ausmanis M19-34 LAT GOL Goldingen Cycling Team 2:38:33

12 114 10106925205 Sten Kask M19-34 EST BFC Bike Fanatics CC 2:38:34

13 396 10052178708 Rodþers Petaks M19-34 LAT ZZK ZZK AP Print 2:38:34

14 196 10084648547 Janar Kannimäe M19-34 EST HAV Hauka Veloklubi 2:38:35

15 182 10131174090 Egils Pelniks M19-34 LAT GOL Goldingen Cycling Team 2:38:35

16 231 10151204792 Gytis Markevicius M19-34 LTU KCT Kaunas Cycling Team 2:38:35

17 501 10141179945 Markus Lepmets M19-34 EST 2:38:37

18 303 10063677955 Cristen-Evary Sarapuu-Sikka M19-34 EST PEL Peloton 2:38:39

19 232 10124400460 Viktor Meduneckij M19-34 LTU KCT Kaunas Cycling Team 2:38:42

20 191 10052164863 Andris Rusulis M19-34 LAT GRA Gravelweekend.com 2:42:13

21 502 10129897835 Martins Aleksejevs M19-34 LAT 2:42:16

405 10075223177 Henry Närap M19-34 EST TYS Tartu Ülikooli Akadeemiline Spordiklubi

422 10143442166 Joel Juhanson M19-34 EST TTK Tripassion Triatloniklubi

449 10007634284 Aleksandrs Kurbatskis M19-34 LAT VBB Velo+ Bottari Baltic

499 10154155717 Dovydas Janulevicius M19-34 LTU

500 10154155616 Ignas Vaitiekus M19-34 LTU
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M35-39

Place Bib UCI Name Cat Country Team Affiliation Time/Gap

1 419 10004490474 Andrejus Dolgovas M35-39 LTU TOP Top Team Cycling 2:37:02

2 156 10004506339 Artis Roze M35-39 LAT DDZ Dobeles Dzirnavnieks/FeelFree 2:37:03

3 122 10075694235 Imre Ojavere M35-39 EST CRM CC Rota Mobilis 2:37:04

4 304 10004632439 Allar Karu M35-39 EST PEL Peloton 2:37:05

5 423 10094087657 Vidrik Vaiksaar M35-39 EST TTK Tripassion Triatloniklubi 2:37:06

6 397 10015228475 Evalds Pavlovs M35-39 LAT ZZK ZZK AP Print 2:37:07

7 115 10063680278 Mart Vainre M35-39 EST BFC Bike Fanatics CC 2:37:09

8 504 10009463140 Edgaras Kovaliovas M35-39 LTU 2:37:55

9 467 10003950106 Tomas Mice M35-39 LTU VBC Velonova Bioracer Cycling Team 2:37:55

10 542 10107575206 Mantas Andriuskevicius M35-39 LTU HIL HILTUS Nikeliuotas Ðpykis 2:38:00

11 432 10005853023 Martynas Maniusis M35-39 LTU UTE Utena cycling team 2:38:32

12 340 10080474820 Henrik Kivilo M35-39 EST RED Redbike Rattaklubi 2:38:32

13 375 10004552617 Raivis Ritums M35-39 LAT TAN RSK Tandems 2:38:32

14 172 10006536770 Kristaps Knops M35-39 LAT EVE Evelo Team 2:38:33

15 507 10002928875 Oliver Dalberg M35-39 EST 2:38:33

16 120 10014580090 Tomas Mateliunas M35-39 LTU BXC BikeXpert Cycling Team 2:38:33

17 505 10052163146 Girts Cirvelis M35-39 LAT ROA Team ROADEX 2:38:34

18 298 10010879845 Martynas Utkinas M35-39 LTU PAD padangosM.lt 2:38:34

19 233 10119380005 Ramunas Zavistanavicius M35-39 LTU KCT Kaunas Cycling Team 2:38:34

20 153 10006475136 Janis Rubiks M35-39 LAT DAK DAKO Ziemeïvidzeme 2:38:34

21 451 10090907875 Romans Trojanovs M35-39 LAT VBB Velo+ Bottari Baltic 2:38:34

22 468 10107178920 Reinoldas Musteikis M35-39 LTU VBC Velonova Bioracer Cycling Team 2:38:34

23 197 10107297138 Evgeni Nikolaevski M35-39 EST HWX Hawaii Express 2:38:35

24 184 10052162540 Martins Krekovskis M35-39 LAT GOL Goldingen Cycling Team 2:38:35

25 388 10052159207 Janis Steins M35-39 LAT SKA SKANSTE VIRÐI 2:38:35

26 337 10083395126 Andres Peets M35-39 EST KMO Raplamaa Rattaklubi Komo 2:38:35

27 263 10084260143 Arminas Balanaitis M35-39 LTU KOM Komandosdvasia-Ultrabike 2:38:36

28 506 10119119418 Mantas Pavliukevicius M35-39 LTU 2:38:36

29 206 10125072083 Linas Nizevicius M35-39 LTU HIL HILTUS Nikeliuotas Ðpykis 2:38:38

30 454 10063682096 Kaspar Neemesto M35-39 EST PRO Proshop Team 2:38:38

31 445 10003246248 Simas Kondrotas M35-39 LTU VGV Velo Ghost Veloma 2:38:38
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32 282 10063675127 Andrei Bogdanov M35-39 EST NRT NarvaRatturid 2:38:39

33 203 10036570600 Laurynas Grigas M35-39 LTU HIL HILTUS Nikeliuotas Ðpykis 2:38:39

34 175 10117884484 Adas Vejas Ridikas M35-39 LTU FAK Fakelai 2:38:40

35 192 10007463425 Martins Sars M35-39 LAT GRA Gravelweekend.com 2:38:40

183 10153777922 Elvijs Millers M35-39 LAT GOL Goldingen Cycling Team

452 10093698344 Vladislavs Fesenko M35-39 LAT VBB Velo+ Bottari Baltic

503 10084463237 Arturs Kaurovs M35-39 LAT

433 10125098759 Povilas Jankauskas M35-39 LTU UTE Utena cycling team

450 10079207453 Arvils Vikðtrems M35-39 LAT VBB Velo+ Bottari Baltic

M40-44

Place Bib UCI Name Cat Country Team Affiliation Time/Gap

1 406 10002312523 Caspar Austa M40-44 EST TYS Tartu Ülikooli Akadeemiline Spordiklubi 2:37:01

2 150 10005634771 Marius Ratkevicius M40-44 LTU COL Colibri Cycling 2:37:06

3 276 10003068517 Vahur Valvas M40-44 EST MMK Moomoo klubi 2:38:31

4 343 10016057120 Viljar Kuljus M40-44 EST RTR Rein Taaramäe Rattaklubi 2:38:33

5 174 10010081617 Nauris Inovskis M40-44 LAT EVE Evelo Team 2:38:33

6 393 10089582817 Marius Zaleskis M40-44 LTU DSK Ðilalës SM DSK Kvëdarna 2:38:33

7 173 10002445390 Juris Visockis M40-44 LAT EVE Evelo Team 2:38:33

8 469 10130608763 Edgars Kursitis M40-44 LAT VTR velotrenini.lv 2:38:33

9 198 10081542628 Ragnar Tarmu M40-44 EST HWX Hawaii Express 2:38:34

10 427 10002279884 Igors Dobrovolskis M40-44 LAT TUK Tukums 2:38:34

11 398 10004173509 Arturs Sisolatins M40-44 LAT ZZK ZZK AP Print 2:38:34

12 509 10081693582 Kardo Kõiv M40-44 EST 2:38:34

13 417 10130551169 Valerijs Knaþevs M40-44 LAT SNI TK Sniegpulkstenîte 2:38:34

14 508 10112698523 Ignas Ramanauskas M40-44 LTU 2:38:35

15 512 10104082600 Raimo Ruus M40-44 EST 2:38:35

16 513 10079483703 Tanel Lillesaar M40-44 EST 2:38:35

17 186 10052156678 Sandis Lusis M40-44 LAT GOL Goldingen Cycling Team 2:38:42

18 510 10107675034 Kristian Kool M40-44 EST 2:42:10

116 10094657432 Aldar Reinberk M40-44 EST BFC Bike Fanatics CC

207 10060662063 Gediminas Mukas M40-44 LTU HIL HILTUS Nikeliuotas Ðpykis

275 10154083167 Märt Raudvee M40-44 EST MMK Moomoo klubi

341 10076269161 Silver Annion M40-44 EST RED Redbike Rattaklubi

342 10083078662 Veiko Põder M40-44 EST RED Redbike Rattaklubi
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376 10052154052 Kaspars Cikste M40-44 LAT TAN RSK Tandems

407 10118248741 Virko Varrik M40-44 EST TYS Tartu Ülikooli Akadeemiline Spordiklubi

420 10003220380 Arunas Gliaudelis M40-44 LTU TOP Top Team Cycling

446 10064602283 Arunas Cepauskas M40-44 LTU VGV Velo Ghost Veloma

470 10002055471 Ivari Rannama M40-44 EST VKG Viiking

473 10063680076 Georg Sarap M40-44 EST VIK Viko

185 10052153446 Ricards Jakobsons M40-44 LAT GOL Goldingen Cycling Team

204 10119506812 Povilas Kvajauskas M40-44 LTU HIL HILTUS Nikeliuotas Ðpykis

M45-49

Place Bib UCI Name Cat Country Team Affiliation Time/Gap

1 199 10080785220 Tarmo Kopli M45-49 EST HWX Hawaii Express 2:38:31

2 219 10076716573 Kristo Ebras M45-49 EST KJK Kalevi Jalgrattakool 2:38:32

3 438 10079484006 Viljar Haav M45-49 EST 2:38:33

4 135 10142083560 Hanno Kross M45-49 EST CFC CFC Spordiklubi 2:38:33

5 218 10001305743 Joonas Maanurm M45-49 EST KJK Kalevi Jalgrattakool 2:38:33

6 149 10130976353 Saulius Klimavicius M45-49 LTU MIN Club: #MINI. Lietuva Cycling Team 2:38:35

7 105 10003845830 Magnus Krusemann M45-49 EST ATS A&T Spordiklubi 2:38:35

8 447 10060668935 Vilmantas Vilinauskas M45-49 LTU VGV Velo Ghost Veloma 2:38:36

9 333 10082821008 Arvi Romandi M45-49 EST RRK Rae Rattaklubi 2:38:36

10 117 10153893817 Rauno Pikkor M45-49 EST BFC Bike Fanatics CC 2:38:38

11 118 10064415458 Tõnu Tõnov M45-49 EST BFC Bike Fanatics CC 2:38:39

12 107 10143568468 Gaitis Kasperovics M45-49 LAT BND Baldones novada dome 2:44:01

13 205 10131362535 Donatas Stanionis M45-49 LTU HIL HILTUS Nikeliuotas Ðpykis 2:46:01

283 10143510874 Andrei Laidinen M45-49 EST NRT NarvaRatturid

332 10081586680 Antti Ööbik M45-49 EST RRK Rae Rattaklubi

334 10082321254 Toomas Elling M45-49 EST RRK Rae Rattaklubi

514 10060665295 Darius Levickis M45-49 LTU

515 10075694437 Meelis Milistver M45-49 EST

234 10107550752 Audrius Skinkys M45-49 LTU KCT Kaunas Cycling Team
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Final classification

ME 158,2 km (7x22,6 km)  Start 14:00:00

Place Bib UCI Name Cat Country Team Affiliation Time/Gap

1 22 10009973705 Venantas Laðinis ME LTU ENE Energus cycling team 3:24:49

2 62 10052435352 Aivaras Mikutis ME LTU TUD Tudor Pro Cycling Team U23 same time

3 1 10007527584 Emils Liepins ME LAT DFP Team dsm-firmenich PostNL same time

4 66 10009498506 Norman Vahtra ME EST ROU Van Rysel - Roubaix same time

5 3 10064430010 Lauri Tamm ME EST CCN Voltas-Tartu 2024 by CCN same time

6 25 10016520595 Markus Pajur ME EST ESP Espoir Cycliste Saint-Etienne Loire 3

7 67 10034813684 Rait Ärm ME EST ROU Van Rysel - Roubaix same time

8 28 10008687443 Oskar Nisu ME EST FER Ferei Quick-Panda Podium Mongolia Team same time

9 7 10009965823 Siim Kiskonen ME EST CCN Voltas-Tartu 2024 by CCN same time

10 59 10036589693 Rokas Kmieliauskas ME LTU SME SM Gaja/Energus cycling team 9

11 2 10014015975 Karl Patrick Lauk ME EST HST Huansheng - SCOM - Taishan Sport Cycling Team 11

12 12 10003226747 Gert Jõeäär ME EST CFC CFC Spordiklubi 2:28

13 33 10007461708 Maris Bogdanovics ME LAT HCT Hengxiang Cycling Team 2:30

14 70 10036591515 Rokas Adomaitis ME LTU CCN Voltas-Tartu 2024 by CCN 2:49

15 57 10082962060 Markus Mäeuibo ME EST SAX SAX/CC same time

16 11 10075223076 Madis Mihkels ME EST IWA Intermache - Wanty same time

17 61 10008696739 Lukas Talacka ME LTU TOP Top Team Cycling same time

18 20 10052193963 Karlis Klismets ME LAT ENE Energus cycling team 3:32

19 63 10052184465 Kristians Belohvosciks ME LAT MON UC Monaco same time

20 15 10064429808 Frank Aron Ragilo ME EST DDP Development Team DSM-Firmenich Postnl same time

21 69 10052851139 Gusts Lapins ME LAT CCN Voltas-Tartu 2024 by CCN same time

22 65 10115692991 Vytautas Kazokas ME LTU UDS Utenos DSC 3:35

23 8 10052434746 Kristupas Mikutis ME LTU CCN Voltas-Tartu 2024 by CCN same time

24 24 10016128858 Mantas Januskevicius ME LTU ENE Energus cycling team same time

25 6 10088990006 Oskar Küüt ME EST CCN Voltas-Tartu 2024 by CCN same time

26 32 10007511117 Andris Vosekalns ME LAT HCT Hengxiang Cycling Team same time

27 13 10123619107 Maksimuss Andersons ME LAT CON Controlpack same time

28 58 10052436160 Olegas Ivanovas ME LTU SME SM Gaja/Energus cycling team same time

29 43 10118248337 Ove Lillmaa ME EST PEL Peloton same time

30 9 10089581302 Jomantas Venckus ME LTU CCN Voltas-Tartu 2024 by CCN 3:39
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31 52 10075390202 Georg Karlep ME EST RTR Rein Taaramäe Rattaklubi same time

32 38 10011022921 Gert Kivistik ME EST PEL Peloton same time

33 10 10003214522 Rein Taaramäe ME EST IWA Intermache - Wanty same time

34 27 10063677046 Gleb Karpenko ME EST FER Ferei Quick-Panda Podium Mongolia Team 3:45

35 71 10036592626 Zygimantas Matuzevicius ME LTU CCN Voltas-Tartu 2024 by CCN same time

36 26 10015331842 Kristers Ansons ME LAT ESP Espoir Cycliste Saint-Etienne Loire same time

37 36 10004727419 Alo Jakin ME EST PEL Peloton 3:51

38 45 10118046859 Robin Möll ME EST PEL Peloton same time

39 18 10052854068 Riks Sipovics ME LAT DOB Dobeles Sporta Skola 3:53

40 5 10076063542 Martti Lenzius ME EST CCN Voltas-Tartu 2024 by CCN 3:59

41 75 10007527988 Mihkel Räim ME EST FER Ferei Quick-Panda Podium Mongolia Team 6:46

42 56 10052180728 Agris Vindecs ME LAT RSK RSK 7:16

43 76 10052204572 Girts Harkins ME LAT ENE Energus cycling team 7:18

DNF 4 10075390101 Aaron Aus ME EST CCN Voltas-Tartu 2024 by CCN

DNF 17 10076719910 Markuss Kristians Gunne ME LAT DOB Dobeles Sporta Skola

DNF 21 10107519531 Mantas Balciunas ME LTU ENE Energus cycling team

DNF 23 10109094365 Vytautas Vilunas ME LTU ENE Energus cycling team

DNF 29 10081878084 Georgijs Nemilostivijs ME LAT GFT GFTL

DNF 30 10052196488 Kaspars Ilsjans ME LAT GOL Goldingen Cycling Team

DNF 31 10007089569 Märt-Martin Märtson ME EST HWX Hawaii Express

DNF 37 10034813583 Ats Uulimaa ME EST PEL Peloton

DNF 39 10006888192 Jörgen Matt ME EST PEL Peloton

DNF 41 10063677854 Markus Leidt ME EST PEL Peloton

DNF 42 10075390505 Martin Anier ME EST PEL Peloton

DNF 44 10107480832 Rait Veevo ME EST PEL Peloton

DNF 46 10081639527 Tauri Jürisaar ME EST PEL Peloton

DNF 48 10063671689 Mairon Milistver ME EST PKA Pärnu Kalev Spordikool

DNF 49 10075560758 Mikk Bauer ME EST PKA Pärnu Kalev Spordikool

DNF 51 10104842937 Arturas Kazakevicius ME LTU REA RealBean.eu

DNF 53 10106924902 Marten Olo ME EST RTR Rein Taaramäe Rattaklubi

DNF 54 10052194468 Gvido Kokle ME LAT RRS RRS

DNF 55 10059268600 Karlis Valters Grundulis ME LAT RRS RRS

DNF 64 10101858064 Aironas Gerdauskas ME LTU UDS Utenos DSC

DNF 68 10052181435 Alekss Krasts ME LAT CCN Voltas-Tartu 2024 by CCN

DNF 72 10006601640 Darijus Dþervus ME LTU VOM Voltas-Madaris
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DNF 73 10036592525 Dovydas Lukðas ME LTU

DNF 74 10008942471 Martin Laas ME EST FER Ferei Quick-Panda Podium Mongolia Team

DNS 19 10036589087 Gustas Raugala ME LTU ENE Energus cycling team

DNS 35 10089847545 Evar Saul ME EST LVF Levante Fuji Shizuoka

DNS 40 10076411934 Ken Post ME EST PEL Peloton

DNS 47 10016095819 Eduard Alickun ME LTU POW Power of Science RK Exclusive Doors
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